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For Week Ending: May 13, 2022

Total Load Count (Cuts, Trimmings, Processed): 729.86

Total Load Count (Cuts, Trimmings, Processed)

Weekly Pork Cuts - Export Sales FOB Plant

Current Volume - (one load equals 40,000 pounds)

Loin 240.38 loads
Butt 193.28 loads
Picnic 41.42 loads
Rib 5.90 loads
Ham 21.69 loads
Belly 7.95 loads
Trimmings 19.88 loads
Variety 144.29 loads
Added Ingredients 0.22 loads
Export Break, 4/5 Rib 42.07 loads

9,615,170 pounds
7,731,041 pounds
1,656,929 pounds
235,823 pounds
867,781 pounds
318,134 pounds
795,311 pounds
5,771,738 pounds
8,606 pounds
1,682,976 pounds

Export Sales Cutout Details

Kilopounds Price Range Weighted Average
Loin
Bnls CC Strap-on 1,683 127.00 - 164.83 142.21
Bnls CC Strap-on, FZN 4,290 119.00 - 166.58 122.19
Bnls CC Strap-off 27 130.50 - 207.50 151.53
Bnls CC Strap-off, FZN
Tenderloin 126 156.75 - 305.00 242.92
Tenderloin, FZN
Backribs 2.0#/up 1 Pc Vac 3 353.50 - 502.12 428.00
Backribs 2.0#/up 1 Pc Vac, FZN
Butt
1/4 Trim Bnls Butt VAC
1/4 Trim Bnls Butt VAC, FZN 7,091 145.00 -  189.00 161.92
Bnls CT Butt 1 Pc VAC 256 156.75 - 268.00 232.74
Bnls CT Butt 1 Pc VAC, FZN
Picnic
Picnic Cushion Meat Vac 117 129.50 - 186.00 143.37
Picnic Cushion Meat Vac, FZN
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Picnic
Picnic Cushion Meat Poly
Picnic Cushion Meat Poly, FZN

1,083

126.00 -

166.58

133.30

Sparerib
Trmd Sparerib - MED
Trmd Sparerib - MED, FZN

Ham

Rollout Ham Bnls Boxed

Rollout Ham Bnls Boxed, FZN

50

130.00 -

163.75

133.98

Trim
Picnic Meat Boxed Cushion In

Picnic Meat Boxed Cushion In, FZN

130

122.76 -

207.50

151.52

Variety

Brisket Bones, Full Cut, 30#
Brisket Bones, Full Cut, 30%, FZN
Front Feet, Poly

Front Feet, Poly, FZN

Hind Feet, Poly

Hind Feet, Poly, FZN

1,899

1,951

1,410

98.00 -

62.00 -

108.75 -

12791

138.00

135.00

108.34

130.07

132.24

Export Break, 4/5 Rib

4/5 Break or simulated Bnls CC Strap-on

4/5 Break or simulated Bnls CC Strap-on,
FZN

4/5 Break or simulated Bnls CC Strap-off

4/5 Break or simulated Bnls CC Strap-off,
FZN

Export tenderloins, skinned or headoff, etc,
2 piece vac

Export tenderloins, skinned or headoff, etc,
2 piece vac, FZN

1,355

109

219

130.76 -

155.00 -

148.78 -

207.50

164.83

317.28

148.48

155.60

266.70
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